
Application Type 

Commercial Alteration 

Commercial BldgCombo 

Commercial Change Order 

Commercial New 

Government Alteration 

Government New 

Residential Addition 

Residential Alteration 

Residential BldgCombo 

Residential Change Order 

Residential New 

Residential QuakeRep 

Total 

Total Residential: 

Total Government: 

Total Commercial: 

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE 

Retro Electrical 

Retro Mechanical 

Retro Plumbing 

Mobile Home Permits 

Total 

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT February 1 - February 29, 2024 

Estimated 

Valuation 

9,028,627.77 

862,476.04 

14,250.00 

2,286,381.12 

5,038,000.00 

48,243.10 

52,738.50 

871,825.58 

58,864.14 

150,402.41 

7,882,604.33 

0.00 

26,294,412.98 

9,016,434.95 

5,086,243.10 

12,191,734.93 

Applications 

44 

1 

42 

4 

4 

1 

2 

25 

1 

8 

12 

0 

144 

50 

4 

90 

0 

144 

Units Year To Date Year To 

Estimated Date 

Valuation Units 

0 21,271,869.77 0 

0 862,476.04 0 

0 14,250.00 0 

1 3,362,297.10 5 

0 5,063,000.00 0 

0 48,243.10 0 

2 744,176.67 7 

4 1,825,287.22 8 

1 59,818.56 2 

3 150,402.41 4 

12 9,973,372.23 14 

0 12,000.00 1 

23 43,432,330.09 41 

YTD APPLICATIONS: 613 




