BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT February 1 - February 29, 2024					
Application Type	Estimated Valuation	Applications	Units	Year To Date Estimated Valuation	Year To Date Units
Commercial Alteration	9,028,627.77	44	0	21,271,869.77	0
Commercial BldgCombo	862,476.04	1	0	862,476.04	0
Commercial Change Order	14,250.00	42	0	14,250.00	0
Commercial New	2,286,381.12	4	1	3,362,297.10	5
Government Alteration	5,038,000.00	4	0	5,063,000.00	0
Government New	48,243.10	1	0	48,243.10	0
Residential Addition	52,738.50	2	2	744,176.67	7
Residential Alteration	871,825.58	25	4	1,825,287.22	8
Residential BldgCombo	58,864.14	1	1	59,818.56	2
Residential Change Order	150,402.41	8	3	150,402.41	4
Residential New	7,882,604.33	12	12	9,973,372.23	14
Residential QuakeRep	0.00	0	0	12,000.00	1
Total	26,294,412.98	144	23	43,432,330.09	41
Total Residential:	9,016,434.95				
Total Government:	5,086,243.10				
Total Commercial:	12,191,734.93				
MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE Retro Electrical Retro Mechanical		50 4			
Retro Plumbing		90			
Mobile Home Permits		0			
Total		144	YTE	YTD APPLICATIONS:	